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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1612

24-1615

24-1616

24-1617

24-1618

24-1619

24-1621

24-1622

Incident Type

23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE

911 - 911 DISCONNECT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

T - TRAFFIC STOP

Agency: GUPD

Date: 07/04/2024 00:00 to 7/4/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT
CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

BITE

Location Apt Dispo
3217 TERMINAL DR CN
1080 GUADALUPE ST oT
APPROX LOC:3252 TERMINAL DR HD
APPROX LOC:4550 TENTH ST HD
APPROX LOC:4864 HERNANDEZ DR HD
5092 SANDPIPER LN UL
1046 OLIVERA ST HF
5092 SANDPIPER LN uL
4626 FIFTH ST uL
4626 FIFTH ST UL
201 POINT SAL DUNES WAY uL
800 GUADALUPE ST WT

7/5/2024 7:00:12 AM



